FUND CATEGORY
Unrestricted

TITLE4
Arctic Region Supercomputing Center
Geophysical Institute
Institute of Arctic Biology
Intl Arctic Research Center
VCR Dev Programs & Project Services
Vice Chancellor for Research

Total
Adjusted
Budget
1,474,825
9,771,900
6,384,000
3,966,500
1,576,400
5,738,325

Actual
Revenue at
10/31/13
1,057,471
6,405,169
4,058,897
2,655,816
1,058,632

Projected

Projected Revenue
Revenue at (Over) Under
6/30/14 Budget
1,788,798 (313,973)
9,644,279 127,621
5,746,086 637,914
3,801,866 164,634
1,473,632 102,768

Actual
Expenditures
& Encumb at

10/31/13
679,788

3,056,622

2,216,476

1,173,387

414,551

Projected
Expenditures at
6/30/14
1,873,078
9,525,617
5,857,664
2,940,670
1,292,697

Projected
Expenditures
(Over) Under

Budget
(398,253)
246,283
526,336

1,025,830
283,703

Projected
UFB
(Deficit) at
6/30/14

(84,280)
118,663
(111,578)
861,197
180,935






FUND CATEGORY

TITLE4
Institute of Arctic Biology

Institute of Arctic Biology Total
Intl Arctic Research Center

DEPT
IAB Unused Orgs
IAB Wildlife

IARC Admin & Operations

IARC Alaska Climate Science Center
IARC Center for Global Change

IARC Central Research

IARC Geog Info Network of AK

IARC Scenarios Ntwk for AK Planning

Total
Adjusted
Budget

0
41,256
6,384,000
2,016,000
250,000
358,300
287,200
640,500
414,500

Actual Projected
Revenue at Revenue at

10/31/13 6/30/14
0 0
1,256 1,256
4,058,897 5,746,086
1,165,778 1,902,234
88,328 264,984
330,692 349,977
287,200 287,200
544,779 690,717
239,039 306,755

Projected Actual
Revenue Expenditures
(Over) Under & Encumb at

Budget 10/31/13

0 76,793
40,000 137,767
637,914 2,216,476
113,766 544,701
(14,984) 18,437
8,323 26,106
0 112,882
(50,217) 222,671

Projected Projected
Projected Expenditures UFB

Expenditures at (Over) Under (Deficit) at

6/30/14 Budget 6/30/14
606 (606) (606)
402,934 (361,678)  (401,678)
5,857,664 526,336  (111,578)
1,717,042 298,958 185,192
52,532 197,468 212,451
73,510 284,790 276,467
241,450 45,750 45,750
602,135 38,365 88,582



FUND CATEGORY

Enterprise

TITLE4
Geophysical Institute

FUND FUND TITLE

173080 DATA LOGGER ENTERPRISE OPS
173081 DATA LOGGER ENTERPRISE R&D
173550 FC Gl Chaparral Physics Enterprise
173551 FC Gl Chaparral Physics R&D
173552 FC Gl ASF Rechg Enterprise

Beginning Actual
Fund Revenue at
Balance 10/31/13

(3,725) 0
0 0
273,714 96,516
0 0

1,225,660 59,754

Actual
Projected  Expenditures
Revenue at & Encumb at
6/30/14 10/31/13

0 0
0 0
289,549 90,703
0 0
179,262 109,810

Projected
Projected Projected Fund
Expenditures at Gain Balance at

6/30/14 (Deficit) ~ 6/30/14
0 0 (3,725)
0 0 0
272,109 17,440 291,154
0 0 0

398,469 (219,207) 1,006,453






